
2022-2023 School Calendar

Events Dates
Staff Work Days August 2-5, 8, 2022

Student Orientation Thursday, August 4, 2022
5-7 pm

First Day of School for Students Tuesday, August 9, 2022

No School for Students/Staff Work Day Friday, August 26, 2022

No School for Students/Staff Work Day Friday, September 2, 2022

Holiday (Labor Day)-No School Monday, September 5, 2022

End of First 9-Week Grading Period Friday, October 7, 2022

No School for Students/Teacher Work Day Monday, October 17, 2022

Holiday (Veteran’s Day)-No School Friday, November 11, 2022

Holidays (Thanksgiving)-No School Monday-Friday, November 21-25, 2022

Winter Break Begins Monday, December 19, 2022

Students Return from Winter Break Wednesday, January 4, 2023

End of Second 9-Week Grading Period Friday, January 6, 2023

Holiday (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)-No School Monday, January 16, 2023

Holiday (Presidents Day)-No School Monday, February 20, 2023

End of Third 9-Week Grading Period Friday, March 10,  2023

Spring Break Monday-Friday, March 13,-17, 2023

No School for Students or Teachers Friday, April 7, 2023



Last Day for Students Friday, May 26, 2023

*Parents will be notified as soon as possible in the event of school closure due to inclement weather. The

Cygnet School generally will follow the closure decisions of Polk County Public Schools.

*Make Up days will be scheduled May 30-June 2, 2023 if needed.


